VIA 2 PRISM
COMBINATION PENDANT PATTERN
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT
1 / 8
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

Project:
Type:
Order Guide
CRI DIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE INDIRECT LUMEN PACKAGE
Specify NA for Direct fixture
COLOR
TEMP.
CORNER TYPE 19
80CRI 6 - 80+
CRI
90CRI 6 - 90+
CRI
95CRI 7- 95+ CRI
6 �Not available with
full spectrum.
7 �Not available with
static white.
350LMF 8 - Low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF 9 - Medium output 500 lm/ft
750LMF 10 - High output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF 11, 12, 13, 14 - Ultra high output 1000 lm/ft
1200LMF 12, 13, 14, 15, 16 - Hyper output 1200 lm/ft
350LMF 8 - Low output 350 lm/ft
500LMF - Medium output 500 lm/ft
750LMF - High output 750 lm/ft
1000LMF 14, 17 - Ultra high output 1000 lm/ft
1200LMF 14, 17, 18 - Hyper output 1200 lm/ft
NA - Not applicable
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
#LEV2C(A##XX)
- 2-way leveled
corner
ANGLE (A##):
(A90) - 90°
(A##) 20 -
Custom
OPTIC (XX):
HLO - High-
Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
corner min. 2'x2'
BLA - Blank corner
min. 6"x6"8 Minimum 4' with ELV/TRI driver options.
9 For BDPO, Indirect must not exceed 1000 lm/ft.
10 For BDPO, Indirect must not exceed 500 lm/ft.
11 �For PDPO/SDPO/WDPO, Indirect must not exceed
1000 lm/ft.
12 Not available with BDPO.
13 For HLO, Indirect must not exceed 500 lm/ft.
14 Not available with full spectrum.
15 �For PDPO/SDPO/WDPO, Indirect must not
exceed 750 lm/ft.
16 �For HLO, fixture will be very bright. Use in suitable
applications.
17 Not available with WAI2.
18 �Fixture will be very bright. Use in suitable
applications.
19 �Specify quantity (#), angle (A##), and optic(XX) for each
required corner type. Separate corner types with a "+" if more
than one is required, e.g. 1LEV2C(A90HLO)+2LEV2C(A90BLA).
20 �Minimum angle is 30°.
MOUNTING 35 FINISH 36 CONTROL 37 OPTIONS 43
ACS - Aircraft cable,
standard
STS - Stem, standard
ACC( ) - Aircraft
cable, custom
STC( ) - Stem, custom
35 �Standard canopies are